
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 9:12 PM 
To: Jes Staley 
Subject: Re: where are you? 

carib, I would like a new investment person. =anyone at UBS? 

On Wed, May 27, 2015 at 4:58 PM, les Staley wrote: 
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